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Local Arts Agencies in Arizona 
 
Arizona has 36 designated local arts agencies (LAA) that are supported by the Arizona Commission on the Arts 
through direct grants or technical assistance. In Arizona, there are 18 nonprofit and 18 city entity local arts 
agencies. Programming ranges from public art to presenting, festivals to arts education programs. Budget sizes for 
Arizona local arts agencies range from $2,000 to $10,000,000. Arizona local arts agencies are represented in 11 
counties and over 20 legislative districts. 
 
For questions regarding this listing, please contact the Arts Commission at (602) 771-6501 or info@azarts.gov. 
 
 
Allied Arts Council of Lake Havasu 
Bonnie Humphrey, Board Member 
(928) 855-2098 
bhumphrey@citlink.net 
 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Lake Havasu 
County: Mohave 
 
Ajo Council for the Fine Arts 
Bud Halberson, President 
(520) 387-3808 
budhalberson@hotmail.com 
 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Ajo 
County: Navajo 
 
Arts Alliance of the White Mountains 
Peter Tims, President 
(928) 367-4315 
info@aawmaz.com 
 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Show Low 
County: Navajo 
 

 
Arts Council of the North Valley 
Donna Kublin, Executive Director 
(623) 516-2268 x 6 
www.acnv.org 
donnakublin@aol.com 
 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Anthem 
County: Maricopa 
 
Avondale Municipal Arts Committee 
Rogene Hill, Assistant City Manager 
(623) 333-1012 
rhill@avondale.org 
 
Type: City Entity 
City: Avondale 
County: Maricopa 
 
Bisbee Arts Commission 
Melissa Hartman, Programs/Grants Coordinator 
(520)432-6016 
mhartman@cityofbisbee.com 
 
Type: City Entity 
City: Bisbee 
County: Cochise 
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Bullhead City Municipal Arts 
Commission 
Karla Brady, Interim Director of Parks, Recreation & 
Community 
(928) 763-9400 x 248 
 
Type: City Entity 
City: Bullhead City 
County: Mohave 
 
Casa Grande Arts & Humanities 
Commission 
Gloria Leija, City Clerk 
(520) 421-8608 
gleija@casagrandeaz.gov 
 
Type: City Entity 
City: Casa Grande 
County: Pinal 
 
Chandler Cultural Foundation 
Katrina Mueller, President 
(480)782-2676 
Katrina.Mueller@chandleraz.gov 
 
Type: City Entity 
City: Chandler 
County: Maricopa 
 
Cobre Valley Center for the Arts 
Kip Culver, Executive Director 
(928) 425-0884 
globemainstreet@yahoo.com 
 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Globe 
County: Gila 

Cultural Council of Yuma 
Virginia Reyes, Executive Director 
(928) 783-2423 
culturalcouncil@gmail.com 
 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Yuma 
County: Yuma 
 
Flagstaff Cultural Partners 
John Tannous, Executive Director 
(928) 779-2300 x 101 
jtannous@culturalpartners.org 
 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Flagstaff 
County: Coconino 
 
Foundation Hills Cultural and Civic 
Association 
Boyce Baldwin, President 
(480) 816-1753 
boycebaldwin@yahoo.com 
 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Fountain Hills 
County: Maricopa 
 
Gila Valley Arts Council 
Tom Green, President 
(928)428-2146 
tomgreen53@msn.com 
 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Safford 
County: Gila 
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Glendale Arts Commission 
Sue Komernicky, Library and Arts Director 
(623) 930-2249 
skomernicky@glendaleaz.com 
 
Type: City Entity 
City: Glendale 
County: Maricopa 
 
Gold Canyon Arts Council 
H. Robert Homann, President 
(480) 983-2171 
homann6301962@msn.com 
 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Gold Canyon 
County: Pinal 
 
Goodyear Arts and Culture Commission 
Diane Cripe, Public Art Specialist 
(623)882-7809 
dianne.cripe@goodyearaz.gov 
 
Type: City Entity 
City: Goodyear 
County: Maricopa 
 
Mesa Arts and Culture Division 
Kari Kent, Acting Director 
(480)644-3231 
karolyn.kent@mesaaz.gov 
 
Type: City Entity 
City: Mesa 
County: Maricopa 
 
Patagonia Creative Arts Association 
Gail Jacobson, Executive Director 
(520) 394-9369 
makeart1@msn.com 
 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Patagonia 
County: Santa Cruz 
 

Peoria Arts Commission 
Andre Licardi, Cultural Arts Coordinator 
(623)773-5193 
andre.licardi@peoriaaz.gov 
 
Type: City Entity 
City: Peoria 
County: Maricopa 
 
Phoenix Office of Arts and Culture 
Robert Allen, Interim Executive Director 
(602)495-0186 
bob.allen@phoenix.gov 
 
Type: City Entity 
City: Phoenix 
County: Maricopa 
 
Prescott Area Arts and Humanities 
Council 
Deborah Thurston, President 
(928) 848-2646 
echodesignz@gmail.com 
 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Prescott 
County: Yavapai 
 
Prescott Valley Arts and Culture 
Commission 
Brian Witty, Director of Parks and Recreation 
(928)759-3027 
bwitty@pvaz.net 
 
Type: City Entity 
City: Prescott Valley 
County: Yavapai 
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San Pedro River Arts Council 
Sylvia Burnside, Chair 
(520) 586-4782 
bensonartsbelle@mac.com 
 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Benson 
County: Cochise 
 
Scottsdale Cultural Council 
Bill Banchs, President and CEO 
(480) 994-2787 
billb@sccarts.org 
 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Scottsdale 
County: Maricopa 
 
Sedona Arts and Culture Commission 
Ginger Wolstencroft, Director of Arts & Culture 
(928) 204-7119 
gwolstencroft@sedonaaz.gov 
 
Type: City Entity 
City: Sedona 
County: Yavapai 
 
Southern Arizona Arts and Cultural 
Alliance 
Kate Marquez, Executive Director 
(5200 797-3959 
kate@saaca.org 
 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Oro Valley 
County: Pima 
 
Superstition Area Cultural Alliance 
Joel Coplin, Chair 
(480) 671-4746 
info@superstitionareaculturalalliance.com 
 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Apache Junction 
County: Pinal 

Surprise Arts and Cultural Advisory 
Board 
Mark Coronado, Community and Recreation Services 
Director 
(623) 680-0645 
mark.coronado@surpriseaz.com 
 
Type: City Entity 
City: Surprise 
County: Maricopa 
 
Tempe Cultural Services 
Adrienne Richwine, Deputy Community Services 
Director 
(480) 350-5237 
adrienne_richwine@tempe.gov 
 
Type: City Entity 
City: Tempe 
County: Maricopa 
 
Tucson Pima Arts Council 
Roberto Bedoya, Executive Director 
(520) 624-0595 
rbedoya@tucsonpimaartscouncil.org 
 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Tucson 
County: Pima 
 
West Valley Arts Council 
Julie Richard, President and CEO 
(623) 935.6384 
jrichard@westvalleyarts.org 
 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Avondale 
County: Maricopa 
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Wickenburg Arts Advisory Commission 
Penny Pietre, Board Member 
(623) 388.2754 
penny@wco.org 
 
Type: City Entity 
City: Wickenburg 
County: Maricopa 
 
Winslow Arts Commission 
Dale Patton, Community Development Director 
(928) 289-2434 
dale.patton@ci.winslow.az.us 
 
Type: City Entity 
City: Winslow 
County: Coconino 
 
Yuma Arts and Culture Division 
Rex Ijams, Arts and Culture Program Manager 
(928) 373-5202 
rex.ijams@yumaaz.gov 
 
Type: City Entity 
City: Yuma 
County: Yuma 
 
 
 
 
 
For more information on Local Arts Agencies, please 
contact the Arizona Commission on the Arts at: 
 
Arizona Commission on the Arts 
Kristen Pierce, Organizational Services Coordinator 
(602) 771-6517 
kpierce@azarts.gov 
 
www.azarts.gov 
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